
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Sc - Mathematics | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 4
05-05-2021 Wed FN P8MS4001 Complex Analysis II
06-05-2021 Thu FN P8MS4002 Functional Analysis
07-05-2021 Fri FN P8MS4003 Mathematical Statistics
08-05-2021 Sat FN P8MS4004 Fluid Dynamics
11-05-2021 Tue FN P8MSEP41 Number Theory and Cryptography

Semester - 3
05-05-2021 Wed AN P8MS3001 Complex Analysis I
06-05-2021 Thu AN P8MS3002 Topology
07-05-2021 Fri AN P8MS3003 Probability Theory
08-05-2021 Sat AN P8MS3004 Differential Geometry
11-05-2021 Tue AN P8MSEP31 Tensor Analysis & Relativity Theory

Semester - 2
13-05-2021 Thu FN P8MS2001 Algebra II
15-05-2021 Sat FN P8MS2002 Real Analysis II
17-05-2021 Mon FN P8MS2003 Partial Differential Equations
18-05-2021 Tue FN P8MS2004 Advanced Numerical Analysis
19-05-2021 Wed FN P8MSEP21 Operations research
20-05-2021 Thu FN P8HR2001 Human Rights

Semester - 1
13-05-2021 Thu AN P8MS1001 Algebra I
15-05-2021 Sat AN P8MS1002 Real Analysis I
17-05-2021 Mon AN P8MS1003 Ordinary Differential Equations
18-05-2021 Tue AN P8MS1004 Mechanics
19-05-2021 Wed AN P8MSEP11 Resource Management Techniques



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Sc - Mathematics | 2020-2021
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 2
13-05-2021 Thu FN PAMS2001 Advanced Algebra
15-05-2021 Sat FN PAMS2002 Advanced Real Analysis
17-05-2021 Mon FN PAMS2003 Partial Differential Equations
18-05-2021 Tue FN PAMS2004 Advanced Numerical Methods
19-05-2021 Wed FN PAMSEP21 Advanced Operations Research II
20-05-2021 Thu FN PAHR2001 Human Rights

Semester - 1
13-05-2021 Thu AN PAMS1001 Algebraic Structures
15-05-2021 Sat AN PAMS1002 Mathematical Analysis
17-05-2021 Mon AN PAMS1003 Ordinary Differential Equations
18-05-2021 Tue AN PAMS1004 Classical Mechanics
19-05-2021 Wed AN PAMSEP11 Advanced Operations Research I


